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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name:  Comprehensive Landscape Services For O'Hare And Midway International Airports 
Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 
 
Specification No. 822034               Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 
Conference Date:   November 5, 2018   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

John Alexander John.alexander@christywebber.com 
 

Christy Webber and Company 773-533-0477 

Angela Liegel angela.liegel@christywebber.com 
 

Christy Webber and Company 773-533-0477 ext 1293 

Daniel Gerdes daniel.gerdes@christywebber.com 
 

Christy Webber and Company 773-533-0477 ext 1290 

Michael Elsen michael@cityescape.biz City Escape Garden Center and 
Design Studio 773-638-2000 

Connie Rivera connie@cityescape.biz City Escape Garden Center and 
Design Studio 773-638-2000 

Gerardo Mendez gmendez@iiiffx.org FFC 815-529-0250 

Cindy Alvarez cindy@alvarexcorp.com Alvarez, Inc. 847-551-1105 

James Hankin james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 
 

CDA 773-686-3541 

Dorothy Izewski dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7271 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 
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